	04-18-2001
ORM PTO-1595 I-31-92 APR 0 0 2001 RECORDATION FOR PATENTS	
o the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please rec	ord the attached origi. 101678332
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Christian MERHEIM Andreas RODMAN Dan HOVANG Mats ELFVING Peter GUSTAVSSON Alexander LIDGREN	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: <u>Wespot AB</u> Internal Address: <u>c/o C Technologies AB</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🛣 No Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: <u>Scheelevagen 15</u>
Image: Assignment Image: Merger Image: Security Agreement Image: Change of Name	City <u>223 70 Lund</u> Country <u>Sweden</u>
Other Execution Date: <u>March 20, 2001; March 20, 2001; March 20, 2001;</u> March 20, 2001; March 20, 2001; March 20, 2001;	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
f this document is being filed together with a new application, the execut A. Patent Application No.(s)	ion date of the application is: B. Fatent No.(s)
Application No.: 09/746,776 Filing Date: December 22, 2000	
Additional numbers attache	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: <u>Norman H. Zivin</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Cooper & Dunham LLP	X Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:1185 Avenue of the Americas	8. Deposit account number:
23rd Floor City: New York State: <u>New York</u> ZIP <u>10036</u>	03-3125 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. Norman H. Zivin Name of Person Signing	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the <u>April 4, 2001</u> Date Total Number of pages including cover sheet: 2
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	h this partian
Do not detacl Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	h this portion
	ents and Trademarks ignments , D.C. 20231
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated including time for reviewing the document and gathering the dat sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the offic (0651-0011). Washington, D.C. 20503	Is Patent and Trademark Office. Office of Information

ovantasi dan orang dirandar

PATENT REEL: 011681 FRAME: 0095 . . *

. . . ASSIGNMENT

Dan Hoyang of Molleyar	Stenbocksg. 112, 252 44 HELSINGBORG, SWEDEN; nggv. 14. 222 40 LUND, SWEDEN, carevägen 18, 226 57 LUND, SWEDEN;
Mats Elfving of Sakförarevägen 18, 226 57 LUND, SWEDEN; Mof Peter Gustavsson of Tunavägen 39H, 454, 223 63 LUND, SWEDEN; Alexander Lidgren of Carl Herslowsg. 12, 211 47 MALMÖ, SWEDEN have invented a new and useful MONITORING SYSTEM	
for which application for Lett	ters Patent of the United States of America is about to be made
AND WHEREAS, WE	has been made
	ies AB, Scheelevägen 115, 223 70 LUND, SWEDEN
	te entire interest in said invention and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;
HY.	whom it may concern be it known that, for and in consideration of the sum of ter
dollars (\$10.00) or the equiva	alent thereof and other good and valuable consideration to me/us in hand paid, the knowledged, I/we have sold and assigned, and by these presents do sell and assign
WE	GPOT AD
	States of America, the entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, as d in my/our application for United States Patent therefor, executed by me/us
filed under Serial No.	09/746 776 OH 22 December 2000
extensions thereof, the said u	Patent which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and nterest being the entire ownership of the said Letters Patent when granted, to be
held and enjoyed by the said	
his/its successors, assigns or o	SPOT AR other legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Paten intirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us if this assignment
lawful, and proper in the pros any continuing, continuation-	o sign and execute any further documents or instruments which may be necessary, secution of said above named application or in the preparation and prosecution of in-part, substitute, divisional, renewal, revived or reissue applications or in any erference proceedings, or otherwise to secure the title thereto in said assignee,
AND I/WE HEREBY authoria	ze and request the Commissioner of Patent to issue said Letters Patent to said
WE5	SPOT AB
Signed this20	day of March 20 01 /
WITNESSES:	INVENTOR(S):
	Christian Merheim/
- Ectilchen Aray	Andreas Rodman/ in Ri
	Dan Hovang/ ()
Ander Hingd	Mats Eliving/ Map Elles
	Peter Gustavsson/ Pitter Uttofson
	Alexander Lidgren/
	Left and the second sec
	PATENT

RECORDED: 04/09/2001

REEL: 011681 FRAME: 0096